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Player Name Men/Ladies Mobile Email
Player Name Men/Ladies Mobile Email
Doug Barrett Mens 0449 098 971 douglasbarrett@bigpond.com 

Dominic Herschel Mens 0401 147 758 dherschel@optusnet.com.au
Rob Widders Mens 0419 224 026

Peter Bowen Mens 0424 853 633

Peter Erskine Mens 0406 380 500

Tess Dee Ladies 0408 227 750

Mamie McLean Ladies 0419 249 399

Sanjyot Vagholkar Ladies 0412 961 508

Richard Heagney Mens 0421 509 803

Greer Dobbs Ladies 0414 747 957

Dana Ghinzel Ladies 9874 6961

Sammy Wu Mens 0406 201 479 sammy.wyb@gmail.com
Abhi Shah Mens 0433 707 869 abhishekrshah@gmail.com

Alexa Krapeshlis Ladies 0433 477 815 alexa.krapeshlis@charterhall.com.au

Joanna Barnett Ladies 0411 848 431 Joanna-barnett@hotmail.com

Sonia People Ladies 0413 051 910 Sonia.people@hotmail.com

Koushik Jana Mens 0402 662 391 koushik.jana@gmail.com
John Derham Mens 0412 531 007

Andrew Franz Mens 0406 557 559 adfranz@gmail.com
Maxine Franz Ladies 0449 593 938 mjfranz01@gmail.com


